deposited into government
treasury on account of direct
and indirect taxes.

KEY FIGURES
2005 2004

Sales Revenue Rs. in million 2,687 1,348
Profit After Tax Rs. in million 338 296
No. of Shares Outstanding No. in million 24.3 24.3
Earnings per Share - Basic and Diluted Rs. 13.9 12.2
Dividend
- cash Rs./share 3.0 3.5
- bonus (%) 20 10
Return on Capital Employed (%) 14.7 14.8
Current Ratio 3.9 4.2
Debt: Equity Ratio 13:87 21:79
Shareholders’ Equity Rs. in million 1,828 1,519
Total Assets Rs. in million 2,537 2,228
Capital Expenditure Rs. in million 66 163
Price - Earning Ratio 5.5 6.5
Break-up Value per Share Rs. 75.2 68.8
Employees 695 713

Year in Brief

A
N

N
U

A
L

R
E

P
O

R
T

20
05

15

Strategy of utilizing our liquid resources judiciously in the capital

a diversified pool of returns to our shareholders. For the current

after tax of Rs. 338 million includes Rs. 234 million from investments.

market proved to be one of the main sources of income to provide

year company posted total revenue of Rs. 2,687 million. Net profit

Hence investments play a vital role in the overall performance

A
N

N
U

A
L

R
E

P
O

R
T

20
05

16

Crescent Steel &
Allied Products Ltd.

2005 2004
Rupees in Rupees in
thousand % thousand %

WEALTH GENERATED

Total revenue inclusive of sales tax and other income 3,351,359 1,840,758

Bought-in-material and services (2,292,087) (1,110,790)

1,059,272 100% 729,968 100%

WEALTH DISTRIBUTED

To Employees
Salaries, benefits and other costs 98,647 9% 93,520 13%

To Government
Income tax, sales tax 476,361 45% 223,042 30%

To Society
Donation towards education, health and environment 17,714 2% 12,874 2%

To Providers of Capital
Dividend to shareholders 48,606 5% 97,141 13%
Mark up/interest expenses on borrowed funds 43,949 4% 20,391 3%

Reatined for reinvestment & future growth
Depreciation, amortization & retained profit 373,995 35% 283,000 39%

1,059,272 100% 729,968 100%

Statement of Value Added
As at 30 June 2005

A
N

N
U

A
L

R
E

P
O

R
T

20
05

17

CSAPL recorded its highest ever sales revenue of Rs. 2,687 million.

EPS increased from Rs. 12.18 for FY04 to Rs. 13.91 for this fiscal

this year generating an amount of Rs. 1,059 million of this Rs. 374

Net of tax, the profit stood at Rs. 338 million an increase of 14%.

The Company was able to substantially increase its wealth distribution

million were retained for future reinvestment and growth

A
N

N
U

A
L

R
E

P
O

R
T

20
05

18

Crescent Steel &
Allied Products Ltd.

The Board of Directors